Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2020
TTC Giitersloh (1022260)
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Anlage

Karl-Rogge-Weg / Stadtpark, 33332 Giitersloh
T 05241 /275 22 sekretariat@ttc-gt.de

Sportwart/in
Manss, Ludwig

F 05241 2210578 luggi.manss@ttc-gt.de

Jugendwart/in
von Lippa, Sophie

T 01783124346 svlippa@web.de
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Herren 1| 1. Bezirksklasse

MF: Jan Niermann
m 015146254660; jan.niermann99@gmx.de

Herren 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Simon Hofmann
m 01785391274; s.hofmann2000@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Léher, Werner

Brockschnieder, Bertram

Manss, Ludwig
Niermann, Jan
Kastner, Paul
Schlautmann, Ben

Sandbaumhditer, Jan

Kastrup, Jan
Schmal, Stephan
L6her, Philipp
Mitic, Filip
Puharic, Luca
Lahroud, Amine
Hofmann, Simon
Bunzel, Luis
Muiller, Marcel
Wickord, Yannis
Witlake, Leo
Averitchev, Nikita
Horke, Justus
Knezevic, Danilo
Scholz, Dominik
Bierfischer, Niklas
Harbaum, Lukas
Gotz, Laurenz

ID-Nr.

16602093
17502807
16700059
19952049
10108363
19910651
10009616
10205860
18101402
19952054
10009742
10303342
18152717
10058337
10354188
10351377
10553181
19910499
10108266
10401773
10255081
18152703
19652801
19812220
10156705

LK DR
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0

LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

LK23,0
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